
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Rose Palace 5/18/2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 20 2nd 20 3rd 20 1st 18

179 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 1.0 20.0 5.0 16.0 6.0 15.0 1.0 18.0 69.0 1

188 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 13.0 11.0 10.0 3.0 18.0 4.0 15.0 56.0 2

180 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 10.0 11.0 1.0 20.0 4.0 17.0 11.0 8.0 56.0 3

223 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 14.0 2.0 19.0 7.0 14.0 12.0 7.0 54.0 4

247 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 2003 - 4436101 11.0 10.0 8.0 13.0 5.0 16.0 5.0 14.0 53.0 5

257 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 5.0 16.0 10.0 11.0 9.0 12.0 6.0 13.0 52.0 6

251 David Barnes - Select Illiteration - 2006 - 4844553 12.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 13.0 3.0 16.0 47.0 7

239 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 18.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 2.0 19.0 13.0 6.0 46.0 8

243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 2.0 19.0 9.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 15.0 4.0 46.0 9

213 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 13.0 8.0 4.0 17.0 18.0 3.0 2.0 17.0 45.0 10

208 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 14.0 7.0 6.0 15.0 1.0 20.0 18.0 1.0 43.0 11

190 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 6.0 15.0 7.0 14.0 13.0 8.0 17.0 2.0 39.0 12

207 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 1998 - 3684794 16.0 5.0 13.0 8.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 34.0 13

171 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 9.0 12.0 18.0 3.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 34.0 14

169 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 4.0 17.0 17.0 4.0 15.0 6.0 14.0 5.0 32.0 15

249 Cassie Brown - Luz Del Rey - 4184633 15.0 6.0 14.0 7.0 20.0 1.0 10.0 9.0 23.0 16

172 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 20.0 1.0 19.0 2.0 14.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 22.0 17

246 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 2007 - 5040909 19.0 2.0 15.0 6.0 16.0 5.0 16.0 3.0 16.0 18

214 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 17.0 4.0 20.0 1.0 19.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

250 Jonie Watkins - Select Magnum Hot Rod - 5140110 3.0 18.0 16.0 5.0 17.0 4.0 #N/A 0.0

Limited Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 9 5 4 8 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 20 179 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.5

2 19 243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 85.5

3 18 250 Jonie Watkins - Select Magnum Hot Rod - 5140110 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 84.5

4 17 169 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 84.0

5 16 257 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 84.0

6 15 190 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 84.0

7 14 223 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 82.0

8 13 188 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 82.0

9 12 171 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0

10 11 180 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 77.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Rose Palace Location:Glenn Hodges

San Antonio Show 2013

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 247 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 2003 - 4436101 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 77.0

12 9 251 David Barnes - Select Illiteration - 2006 - 4844553 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

13 8 213 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

14 7 208 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 72.0

15 6 249 Cassie Brown - Luz Del Rey - 4184633 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

16 5 207 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 1998 - 3684794 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

17 4 214 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 68.0

18 3 239 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 66.0

19 2 246 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 2007 - 5040909 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 66.0

20 1 172 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

San Antonio Show 2013

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 9 5 4 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 

hand 

gate

Trot 

logs

trot   

serp 

trees

rt lead 

lope

stop / 

back 

thru 

trees

walk 

bridge

drag at 

trot

trot into 

chute / 

back out 

Side 

pass L 

left

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
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Total   

(1-100)

1 20 180 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 74.5

2 19 223 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 72.0

3 18 239 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 70.5

4 17 213 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 70.0

5 16 179 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 69.0

6 15 208 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

7 14 190 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 6.0 68.5

8 13 247 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 2003 - 4436101 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 68.0

9 12 243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 6.0 5.0 67.5

10 11 257 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 67.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Rose Palace Location:Glenn Hodges

San Antonio Show 2013

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 188 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

12 9 251 David Barnes - Select Illiteration - 2006 - 4844553 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

13 8 207 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 1998 - 3684794 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 63.0

14 7 249 Cassie Brown - Luz Del Rey - 4184633 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 60.0

15 6 246 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 2007 - 5040909 7.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 57.0

16 5 250 Jonie Watkins - Select Magnum Hot Rod - 5140110 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 57.0

17 4 169 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 56.0

18 3 171 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

19 2 172 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 52.0

20 1 214 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 45.0

San Antonio Show 2013

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 3 2 4 7

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

3 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 20.0 208 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.0

2 19.0 239 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 52.0

3 18.0 188 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 49.0

4 17.0 180 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 49.0

5 16.0 247 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 2003 - 4436101 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

6 15.0 179 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 46.0

7 14.0 223 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

8 13.0 251 David Barnes - Select Illiteration - 2006 - 4844553 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

9 12.0 257 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 43.0

10 11.0 243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 42.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Location:Doyle Meadows

San Antonio Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10.0 207 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 1998 - 3684794 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

12 9.0 171 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 40.0

13 8.0 190 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 40.0

14 7.0 172 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 39.0

15 6.0 169 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 38.0

16 5.0 246 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 2007 - 5040909 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 37.0

17 4.0 250 Jonie Watkins - Select Magnum Hot Rod - 5140110 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.0

18 3.0 213 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 4.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 33.0

19 2.0 214 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

20 1.0 249 Cassie Brown - Luz Del Rey - 4184633 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 28.0

San Antonio Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge: Jim Heird Loc.

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 7 1 2 8 5 6 9

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 18.0 179 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

2 17.0 213 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 60.0

3 16.0 251 David Barnes - Select Illiteration - 2006 - 4844553 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

4 15.0 188 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 58.0

5 14.0 247 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 2003 - 4436101 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 55.0

6 13.0 257 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

7 12.0 172 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

8 11.0 207 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 1998 - 3684794 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 52.0

9 10.0 171 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

10 9.0 249 Cassie Brown - Luz Del Rey - 4184633 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 50.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Rose Palace 

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

San Antonio Show 2013

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 8.0 180 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 50.0

12 7.0 223 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

13 6.0 239 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 47.0

14 5.0 169 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 45.0

15 4.0 243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 3.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 43.0

16 3.0 246 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 2007 - 5040909 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 41.0

17 2.0 190 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 38.0

18 1.0 208 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 27.0

San Antonio Show 2013
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